

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2195

Page 6, line 14, replace "president" with "majority leader"

Page 6, line 26, replace "in the board. The commissioner" with "and"

Page 6, line 27, after "remove" insert "any" and replace "members" with "member representing one of the three participating member insurance companies"

Page 14, line 7, remove the overstrike over "2:"

Page 17, line 17, replace the first underscored comma with "and" and remove ", and commissioner"

Renumber accordingly